

¢

SLP(Crl.)No. 4206 OF 2003
ITEM No.39

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 4206/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2003 in CRLMP 44188/03
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJAN KOHLI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ad interim orders & exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment &
permission to place addl. documents on record)

(With Office Report)

With

T.P.(Crl.) No.266/2003 (With Applna.for ex-parte stay)

Date : 31/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr.RF Nariman,Sr.Adv.
M/s GK Banerjee,H.Baruah,Ankur Chawla,
Samarjeet Pattanaik,Manik Karanjawala,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Shanti Bhushan,Sr.Adv.
M/s Adolf Mathew,Sanjay Jain,Advs.

M/s Vinay K.Garg,Avneet Toor,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

TP(Cr) 266/2003.

Issue notice.

Mr.Sanjay Jain, learned counsel appearing for the respondent no.2 accepts notice. He prays for
and is allowed two weeks' time to file counter affidavit Petition.

List on 21st November, 2003 along with SLP(Cr) 4206/2003.

[Naresh Kumar]

[Janki Bhatia]

AR-cum-PS

Court Master